Donations 1,588,838 Total

Sorted by Name. Minimum value, possibly 8% more
Value Aug 6, 1964 to June 30, 2014

1,000 AARP
1,021  Aeropuerto Club
2,000 Afghanistan School Grant
4,207  Alzheimer's Association
2,732  Ambassadorial Scholar
1,000 Ambulance/Humble
2,100 American Field Service
2,000 AMISTAD Mission
15,100 Aramassi additional support
9,728 Armand Bayou Trail Project
5,000 Awards to students by DG Weseman
500 BabylJlissa
500 BAMOW
600 Bay Area Alliance For Youth and Families
1,500 Bay Area Charter Schools
13,515 Bay Area Turning Point
500 Bay Areas Symphony League
1,000 Bay Elementary School (Primary Beneficiary)
1,500 Be An Angel Fund, INC.
4,000 Blane Immunization Grant
26,800 Bolivia Project
21,242  Boy Scouts
1,000 Boys and Girls Habor
1,200  Brazil Hospital MG 66804
1,500 Bronze Eagles
1,000 Brook Fire Department (Primary Beneficiary)
7,200  Builders Without Borders of Tex
3,758 Camp Be An Angel
4,624  Career Day
26,306 CCISD
500 Central Amer.Storm Relief
5,000 Children's Shelter of Bay Area
1,000 Clear Creek Ministerial Alliance (Primary Beneficiary)
10,000 Clear Lake Emergency Medical Corps
47,200 Community In Schools
18,002 Community Service
5,500 Crime Awareness
11,060 Cross Roads
1,000 District Gov charities
759 Dog Blind/Traning
1,000 Dollars for Dawn (Primary Beneficiary)
3,340 Donations less $500
20,533 Drug Awareness
17,432  EarlyAct First Knight
8,000 ECO-Cochina"
2,500 Egyptian Shelter MG70840
8,230  Engineers Without Borders
82,728  Excellence in Education
49,495  Excellence in Public Service
21,200 Freeman Library
1,000 Friends of League City Animal Shelter




3,737
500
2,500
7,593
18,000
16,000
1,500
2,684
30,675
2,040
5,000
2,094
800
2500
10,290
29,890
3,490
3,150
5,300
5,000
22,800
5,000
10,000
7,057
22,045
17,973
2,500
32,500
37,600
30,150
27,852
2,045
6,037
1,915
2,250
1,683
1,500
13,015
2,753
106,196
129,254
1,000
135,660
72,343
4,000
28,530
15,500
2,000
6,001
6,000
500
4,400
4,500
1,200
5,000

Girls Scout

Goodwill Industries

Grants

GSE Activities

Guerreo Clinic

Gulfport Katrina project
Habitat for Humanity
Handicapped

Health, Safety, Environment
Help to the Blind

Honduras Water Project
Hope Village

Hugs International
Independence Village
Interact

Interfaith Caring Ministries
International Task Force
Junior Achievement
Juvenile Court Volunteers
Lifeline

Local Community

Local Task Force

Major Beneficiaries

MD Anderson Children Cancer Cen
Meals on Wheels
Miscellaneous Expenses
Mission Outreach Ministries
Nicaragua Project

No record of donations, value is Shrimporee net proceeds
No record of donations, value is Shrimporee net proceeds
No record of donations, value is Shrimporee net proceeds
Oven Project - Honduras
Polio Plus

Pony League

President Fund

President Hargrove's comments in RY history 1986-87
Project Free Enterprise
Project Graduation

Rotaract

Rotary Foundation

Rotary Youth Exchange
RYLA

Scholarships

SCR Endowment Foundation
Second Chance Pets

Senior Citizens

Service Recipients - Other
Shelter Box

Shriner's Children's Hospital
Shuttle Payload for students
Small Business

St. Vincent's House

Still Water Sports Camp
Tee Time for Autism
Texas River Project



2,180
2,000
1,015
5,347
500
650
1,000
2,028
1,600
5,739
2,000
2,515
2,500
1,000
12,273
27,947
43,260
74,080

1,588,838

Trade and Professional Relations
Tsunami Relief

UHCL Autism Center
Unassigned Budget

United Nations Association
United Way

USAID

USVBA

Veterans

Vocational Excellence

Volunteer Hou Commndr Sum Camp
Volunteer Houston/Bay Area
Water Grant, Rl

Women's Center Ezequiel Montes
World Community Service

World Health

YMCA

Youth Activites

739,574 Youth Activities
0.47 % Youth Activities



