	Donations 1,588,838 Total
	Sorted by Name. Minimum value, possibly 8% more
Value	Aug 6, 1964 to June 30, 2014
1,000	AARP
1,021	Aeropuerto Club
2,000	Afghanistan School Grant
4,207	Alzheimer's Association
2,732	Ambassadorial Scholar
1,000	Ambulance/Humble
2,100	American Field Service
2,000	AMISTAD Mission
15,100	Aramassi additional support
9,728	Armand Bayou Trail Project
5,000	Awards to students by DG Weseman
500	Baby Jlissa
500	BAMOW
600	Bay Area Alliance For Youth and Families
1,500	Bay Area Charter Schools
13,515	Bay Area Turning Point
500	Bay Areas Symphony League
1,000	Bay Elementary School (Primary Beneficiary)
1,500	Be An Angel Fund, INC.
4,000	Blane Immunization Grant
26,800	Bolivia Project
21,242	Boy Scouts
1,000	Boys and Girls Habor
1,200	Brazil Hospital MG 66804
1,500	Bronze Eagles
1,000	Brook Fire Department (Primary Beneficiary)
7,200	Builders Without Borders of Tex
3,758	Camp Be An Angel
4,624	
<mark>26,306</mark> 500	CCISD Central Amer.Storm Relief
5,000	Children's Shelter of Bay Area
1,000	Clear Creek Ministerial Alliance (Primary Beneficiary)
10,000	Clear Lake Emergency Medical Corps
47,200	Community In Schools
18,002	Community Service
5,500	Crime Awareness
11,060	Cross Roads
1,000	District Gov charities
759	Dog Blind/Traning
1,000	Dollars for Dawn (Primary Beneficiary)
3,340	Donations less \$500
20,533	Drug Awareness
17,432	EarlyAct First Knight
8,090	ECO-Cochina"
2,500	Egyptian Shelter MG70840
8,230	Engineers Without Borders
82,728	Excellence in Education
49,495	Excellence in Public Service
21,200	Freeman Library
1,000	Friends of League City Animal Shelter

2 7 7 7	Cirle Secut
<mark>3,737</mark> 500	Girls Scout Goodwill Industries
2,500	Grants
7,593	GSE Activities
18,000	Guerreo Clinic
16,000	Gulfport Katrina project
1,500	Habitat for Humanity
2,684	Handicapped
30,675	Health, Safety, Environment
2,040	Help to the Blind
5,000	Honduras Water Project
2,094	Hope Village
800	Hugs International
2500	Independence Village
10,290	Interact
29,890	Interfaith Caring Ministries
3,490	International Task Force
3,150	Junior Achievement
5,300	Juvenile Court Volunteers
5,000	Lifeline
22,800	Local Community
5,000	Local Task Force
10,000	Major Beneficiaries
7,057	MD Anderson Children Cancer Cen
22,045	Meals on Wheels
17,973	Miscellaneous Expenses
2,500	Mission Outreach Ministries
32,500	Nicaragua Project
37,600	No record of donations, value is Shrimporee net proceeds
30,150	No record of donations, value is Shrimporee net proceeds
27,852	No record of donations, value is Shrimporee net proceeds
2,045	Oven Project - Honduras Polio Plus
6,037 1,915	Pony League
2,250	President Fund
1,683	President Hargrove's comments in RY history 1986-87
1,500	Project Free Enterprise
13,015	Project Graduation
2,753	Rotaract
106,196	Rotary Foundation
129,254	Rotary Youth Exchange
1,000	RYLA
135,660	Scholarships
72,343	SCR Endowment Foundation
4,000	Second Chance Pets
28,530	Senior Citizens
15,500	Service Recipients - Other
2,000	Shelter Box
<mark>6,001</mark>	Shriner's Children's Hospital
6,000	Shuttle Payload for students
500	Small Business
4,400	St. Vincent's House
4,500	Still Water Sports Camp
1,200	Tee Time for Autism
5,000	Texas River Project

2,180	Trade and Professional Relations
2,000	Tsunami Relief
1,015	UHCL Autism Center
5,347	Unassigned Budget
500	United Nations Association
650	United Way
1,000	USAID
2,028	USVBA
1,600	Veterans
5,739	Vocational Excellence
2,000	Volunteer Hou Commndr Sum Camp
2,515	Volunteer Houston/Bay Area
2,500	Water Grant, RI
1,000	Women's Center Ezequiel Montes
12,273	World Community Service
27,947	World Health
43,260	YMCA

74,080 Youth Activites

1,588,838

739,574 Youth Activities

0.47 % Youth Activities